SLG 7494H
PARTS

$1,762.40
$618.20
$80.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,460.60

$2,460.60
90%
$2,214.54

S/N
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



LABOUR

TOTAL

P/P

L/S

REPAIR DAYS
MARKET VALUE

LTA REBATE
NETT VALUE

MAKE / MODEL

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$250.00
$400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$650.00

$2,214.54
$0.00
$650.00
$2,864.54

$2,864.54
80%
$2,291.63
$2,300.00
3

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

VOLVO S60
(1498cc)

RED
TOTAL TP EST

$4,221.80
$6,521.80

65%



